KOHLER .

SERVICE FPARTS

FINESSE™ KITCHEN SINK FAUCET

K—13393—**—AA

—_

N

: @\}@@ \

\

\
@«(@@@\©©(«\©

0 @\w@i
AR
a N N}

~—@eC
"\

SERVICE PARTS ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION 28 34577 Body for Gooseneck Spout
1 43163  Plug Button, Hot 29 33185 Gooseneck Swing Spout
43164  Plug Button, Cold 30 29611  Spray Body
2 43165 Screw .164—32 UNC—2A x 1.13 31 29613  Washer, 13/161Dx2 0D
3 43155 Handle, Large 32 29612  Spray Face
4 34304 Escutcheon 33 29624 Screw 1/4—20 UNC—2A
5 35715 Washer, 15/8 D x 2 3/16 OD
6 20475 Bonnet SERVICE KITS
7 34300 O—Ring, 018 PART NO. ITEM NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION
8 34263 O-Ring, 111 24822 Seat and Sleeve Assembly
9 34265 Washer, .482 x .815 14 1ea. Gasket, .367 ID x .785 OD
10 34320 Valve Stem (Clockwise Close) 15 1ea. Sleeve
34319 Valve Stem (Counterclockwise Close) 16 1ea. Sleeve, Valve Seat
11 34862 Plunger (Clockwise Close) 35817 Cross Connection Assembly
34844  Plunger (Counterclockwise Close) 20 2 ea. Nut, 1/2—14 NPSM
12 20961 Washer, .185 x .505 21 2 ea. Washer, 3/8 x 23/32
13 34848 Screw .164—32 UNC—2A x .281 22 4 ea. Washer, .395 x .740
14 29558 Gasket, .367 ID x .785 OD 23 1 ea. Clamping Sleeve
15 34842 Sleeve 24 2 ea. Washer, 21/32 x 7/8
16 35119 Sleeve, Valve Seat 25 1 ea. Cross Connection Assembly
17 32060 Washer, 1 1/41D 26 1ea. Nut, 7/8—16 UNS—-2B
18 33907 Nut, 1.187—18 UNEF—-2B 27 2 ea. Washer, 29/32 Beveled
19 34303 Body 29614 Spray Assembly
20 32751 Nut, 1/2—14 NPSM 30 1 ea. Spray Body
21 20564 Washer, 3/8 x 23/32 31 1 ea. Washer, 1 13/16 ID x 2 OD
22 20565 Washer, .395 x .740 32 1ea. Spray Face
23 35810 Clamping Sleeve 33 1 ea. Screw 1/4—20 UNC—-2A
24 33031 Washer, 21/32 x 7/8 30341 Spray Head Assembly
25 35824 Cross Connection Assembly 31 1 ea. Washer, 1 13/16 ID x 2 OD
26 33505 Nut, 7/8—16 UNS—-2B 32 1 ea. Spray Face
27 33504 Washer, 29/32 Beveled 33 1 ea. Screw 1/4—20 UNC—2A
Variation and/or finish/color code may be required when ordering.
Page 1 of 1

107110—AA (0492)

KOHLER CO., KOHLER WISCONSIN U.S.A.



